EcoTran Standard Series Transformer
International CE Transformer
© 2018 Signal Transformer Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.01.18
belfuse.com/signal
500 Bayview Avenue, Inwood, NY 11096
Toll Free 866-239-5777  |  Tel 516-239-5777  |  Fax 516-239-7208
sales@signaltransformer.com  |  techhelp@signaltransformer.com
Custom versions available upon request.
Part
Number
Secondary
Series
Secondary
Parallel
ECO-105-24 24 VCT @ 4.3 A 12 V @ 8.7 A
ECO-140-24 24 VCT @ 5.8 A 12 V @ 11.6 A
ECO-170-24 24 VCT @ 7.0 A 12 V @ 14.0 A
ECO-200-24 24 VCT @ 8.3 A 12 V @ 16.6 A
ECO-330-24 24 VCT @ 13.7 A 12 V @ 27.5 A
ECO-450-24 24 VCT @ 18.7 A 12 V @ 37.5 A
ECO-105-28 28 VCT @ 3.7 A 14 V @ 7.4 A
ECO-140-28 28 VCT @ 5.0 A 14 V @ 10.0 A
ECO-170-28 28 VCT @ 6.0 A 14 V @ 12.0 A
ECO-200-28 28 VCT @ 7.1 A 14 V @ 14.2 A
ECO-330-28 28 VCT @ 11.7 A 14 V @ 23.4 A
ECO-450-28 28 VCT @ 16.0 A 14 V @ 32.0 A
ECO-105-40 40 VCT @ 2.6 A 20 V @ 5.2 A
ECO-140-40 40 VCT @ 3.5 A 20 V @ 7.0 A
ECO-170-40 40 VCT @ 4.2 A 20 V @ 8.4 A
Part
Number
Secondary
Series
Secondary
Parallel
ECO-200-40 40 VCT @ 5.0 A 20 V @ 10.0 A
ECO-330-40 40 VCT @ 8.2 A 20 V @ 16.4 A
ECO-450-40 40 VCT @ 11.3 A 20 V @ 22.6 A
ECO-105-48 48 VCT @ 2.2 A 24 V @ 4.4 A
ECO-140-48 48 VCT @ 2.9 A 24 V @ 5.8 A
ECO-170-48 48 VCT @ 3.5 A 24 V @ 7.0 A
ECO-200-48 48 VCT @ 4.1 A 24 V @ 8.2 A
ECO-330-48 48 VCT @ 6.8 A 24 V @ 13.7 A
ECO-450-48 48 VCT @ 9.4 A 24 V @ 18.8 A
ECO-105-230 230 VCT @ 0.45 A 115 V @ 0.91 A
ECO-140-230 230 VCT @ 0.61 A 115 V @ 1.2 A
ECO-170-230 230 VCT @ 0.74 A 115 V @ 1.5 A
ECO-200-230 230 VCT @ 0.87 A 115 V @ 1.7 A
ECO-330-230 230 VCT @ 1.40 A 115 V @ 2.8 A
ECO-450-230 230 VCT @ 2.00 A 115 V @ 4.0 A
General Specifications
•	 Power 105, 140, 170, 200, 330, 450 VA Ratings
•	 Dielectric Strength: 4000 V
•	 Primaries: 115/230 V 50/60 Hz